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VI  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 30-9- - 1-10-2016

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
2016-09-30 - 17:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KOŚCIELNIAK Aleksandra02 UKS Shark Rudna 2:25.47 550 35.54 36.89 37.19 35.85
2. SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 Warta Poznań 2:31.52 487 35.36 38.75 39.41 38.00
3. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 2:34.91 455 34.98 38.77 40.93 40.23
4. AJTNER Sonia 02 MKP Wągrowiec 2:36.74 440 37.14 40.18 39.64 39.78
5. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 2:38.34 426 37.17 40.84 40.77 39.56
6. URBANEK Zuzanna 02 Warta Poznań 2:41.72 400 37.77 41.42 41.93 40.60

WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna01 Znicz Koszalin 2:41.72 400 37.76 41.29 43.02 39.65
8. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 2:42.00 398 38.46 40.48 42.03 41.03
9. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 2:42.20 397 38.35 41.36 41.92 40.57

10. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 2:42.87 392 37.73 41.14 42.24 41.76
11. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:46.46 367 38.18 42.13 43.24 42.91
12. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:48.13 356 38.61 42.34 43.56 43.62
13. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 2:49.35 348 38.93 43.62 44.55 42.25
14. WIDERAK Sonia 04 Warta Poznań 2:53.76 323 41.29 44.20 44.77 43.50
15. GÓRA Katarzyna 04 Warta Poznań 2:55.07 315 39.80 45.07 45.91 44.29
16. PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 2:55.40 314 41.17 45.13 45.45 43.65
17. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 Warta Poznań 2:59.81 291 42.38 45.22 46.23 45.98
18. SOBCZYK Paulina 03 Warta Poznań 3:01.79 282 42.66 47.57 48.35 43.21
19. JASNOCH Emilia 04 Posnania Poznań 3:02.64 278 41.50 2.74 45.10 1:33.30
20. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 3:02.71 277 42.99 46.52 46.89 46.31
21. CZARNECKA Martyna 03 MKP Wągrowiec 3:16.88 222 44.99 48.80 51.94 51.15
22. PUCHALSKA Magdalena 04 Posnania Poznań 3:32.52 176 46.33 55.11 56.44 54.64

15 - 16 lat

1. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 2:38.34 426 37.17 40.84 40.77 39.56
2. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna01 Znicz Koszalin 2:41.72 400 37.76 41.29 43.02 39.65

13 - 14 lat

1. KOŚCIELNIAK Aleksandra02 UKS Shark Rudna 2:25.47 550 35.54 36.89 37.19 35.85
2. SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 Warta Poznań 2:31.52 487 35.36 38.75 39.41 38.00
3. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 2:34.91 455 34.98 38.77 40.93 40.23
4. AJTNER Sonia 02 MKP Wągrowiec 2:36.74 440 37.14 40.18 39.64 39.78
5. URBANEK Zuzanna 02 Warta Poznań 2:41.72 400 37.77 41.42 41.93 40.60
6. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 2:42.00 398 38.46 40.48 42.03 41.03
7. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 2:42.20 397 38.35 41.36 41.92 40.57
8. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 2:42.87 392 37.73 41.14 42.24 41.76
9. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:46.46 367 38.18 42.13 43.24 42.91

10. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:48.13 356 38.61 42.34 43.56 43.62
11. PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 2:55.40 314 41.17 45.13 45.45 43.65
12. SOBCZYK Paulina 03 Warta Poznań 3:01.79 282 42.66 47.57 48.35 43.21
13. CZARNECKA Martyna 03 MKP Wągrowiec 3:16.88 222 44.99 48.80 51.94 51.15

11 - 12 lat

1. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 2:49.35 348 38.93 43.62 44.55 42.25
2. WIDERAK Sonia 04 Warta Poznań 2:53.76 323 41.29 44.20 44.77 43.50
3. GÓRA Katarzyna 04 Warta Poznań 2:55.07 315 39.80 45.07 45.91 44.29
4. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 Warta Poznań 2:59.81 291 42.38 45.22 46.23 45.98
5. JASNOCH Emilia 04 Posnania Poznań 3:02.64 278 41.50 2.74 45.10 1:33.30
6. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 3:02.71 277 42.99 46.52 46.89 46.31
7. PUCHALSKA Magdalena 04 Posnania Poznań 3:32.52 176 46.33 55.11 56.44 54.64


